

BID TABULATION									
Project Name: Bermuda Ditch Retaining Wall Repair									
Bid No. 23-35									
Bid Opening Date: 7/12/2023									
				(Note: Sort Bids By Low Bidder)				ENGINEER'S OPCC	
GENERAL				NNAC Inc.		Jerdon Enterprise, L.P. Proposal			
Item No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost
1	Preparing ROW	1	LS	\$ 36,236.85	\$ 36,236.85	\$ 49,500.00	\$ 49,500.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
2	Remove Conc (Walls)	114.0	SY	\$ 138.47	\$ 15,785.58	\$ 310.00	\$ 35,340.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 9,120.00
3	Remove Conc (Riprap)	221	SY	\$ 88.89	\$ 19,644.69	\$ 65.00	\$ 14,365.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 11,050.00
4	Block Sodding	187	SY	\$ 43.30	\$ 8,097.10	\$ 18.00	\$ 3,366.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,740.00
5	Rock Filter Dams	46	LF	\$ 24.00	\$ 1,104.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 3,588.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 3,220.00
6	Stabilized Construction Entrance	1	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 3,100.00
7	Concrete Riprap Slope	276	SY	\$ 795.30	\$ 219,502.80	\$ 840.00	\$ 231,840.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 110,400.00
8	Trench Safety Plan (Temp Shoring/Under Pinning)	1	LS	\$ 5,830.00	\$ 5,830.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
9	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 37,000.00	\$ 37,000.00	\$ 41,250.00	\$ 41,250.00	\$ 20,331.00	\$ 20,331.00
10	Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling	3	MO	\$ 1,414.26	\$ 4,242.78	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 11,550.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 21,000.00
11	Chain Link Fence	307	LF	\$ 55.42	\$ 17,013.94	\$ 45.00	\$ 13,815.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 12,280.00
12	Wood Privacy Fence	16	LF	\$ 118.15	\$ 1,890.40	\$ 150.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 2,400.00
13	Project Sign	2	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
				BASE BID TOTAL: \$	369,848.14	BASE BID TOTAL: \$	420,664.00	BASE BID TOTAL: \$	223,641.00